
Boys Varsity - Russ Fameree Invite 2021

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Two Rivers 00:17:55.96 36

2 Kewaunee 00:18:35.61 67

3 Kiel 00:18:35.38 71

4 Luxemburg-Casco 00:19:01.60 96

5 Oconto Falls 00:19:05.47 107

6 Chilton 00:19:29.89 122

7 Sturgeon Bay 00:21:07.12 194

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Coleman 00:20:17.76 8

Howards Grove 00:21:32.80 7

Roncalli 00:21:02.22 6

NEWCHAA 00:22:44.89 6

Manitowoc Lutheran 00:20:18.61 6

Reedsville 00:20:11.87 4

Southern Door 00:21:56.81 4

Oconto 00:22:56.68 3

Valley Christian (Oshkosh) 00:18:43.40 1
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Boys Varsity - Russ Fameree Invite 2021

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Two Rivers 00:17:55.96 8 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 199 Eli Gallagher 00:17:37.37 5

2 7 197 Caleb Kurth 00:17:53.46 6

3 8 200 Carson Kadow 00:17:55.71 7

4 9 201 Brice Radandt 00:18:03.13 8

5 11 195 Zach Fries 00:18:10.13 10

6 28 202 Bergen Schmid 00:19:04.85 (17)

7 58 198 Ekin Yang 00:20:42.81 (39)

2 Kewaunee 00:18:35.61 7 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 125 Cameron Cullen 00:17:23.59 3

2 10 128 Jordan Lamack 00:18:09.91 9

3 22 126 Christopher Cullen 00:18:49.57 14

4 24 131 Jacob Schleis 00:18:55.90 15

5 38 124 Jordan Brann 00:19:39.08 26

6 39 127 James Joski 00:19:43.16 (27)

7 70 130 Cole Pawlitzky 00:21:23.90 (42)

3 Kiel 00:18:35.38 6 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 132 Pierce Arenz 00:17:09.35 1

2 14 135 Ethan Vander Meer 00:18:15.60 12

3 18 133 Owen Korb 00:18:39.69 13

4 26 138 Alex Karls 00:19:01.76 16

5 41 134 Luke Milski 00:19:50.49 29

6 53 137 Isaac Herr 00:20:19.10 (37)

4 Luxemburg-Casco 00:19:01.60 8 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 145 Gabe Havel 00:17:35.38 4

2 29 139 Lance Cherovsky 00:19:08.52 18

3 31 142 Hudson Thiry 00:19:10.16 20

4 34 141 Michael Otradovec 00:19:16.90 23

5 44 144 Weiss Waege 00:19:57.04 31

6 48 146 Spencer Thiry 00:20:02.59 (32)

7 52 143 Eric Van Ess 00:20:17.74 (36)

5 Oconto Falls 00:19:05.47 6 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 165 Joe Adams 00:17:19.61 2

2 13 164 Ben Adams 00:18:13.53 11

3 37 169 Grant Yuma 00:19:28.92 25

4 50 166 Griffin Kopke 00:20:09.99 34

5 51 167 Brant Laluzerne 00:20:15.31 35

6 55 168 Emerson Rice 00:20:20.83 (38)

6 Chilton 00:19:29.89 8 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 108 Brady Woelfel 00:19:09.41 19

2 32 103 Robert Kapral 00:19:14.52 21

3 36 104 Lincoln Kuehn 00:19:22.97 24

4 40 106 Logan Platner 00:19:49.06 28
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Boys Varsity - Russ Fameree Invite 2021

5 42 105 Kaleb Plate 00:19:53.52 30

6 49 102 Will Fuerbringer 00:20:03.76 (33)

7 67 101 Blake Franzen 00:21:15.18 (41)

7 Sturgeon Bay 00:21:07.12 8 194

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 190 Jace Johnson 00:19:15.26 22

2 63 187 Tristen Brilla 00:21:04.76 40

3 71 192 Tre Wienke 00:21:25.70 43

4 73 189 Bryce Hansen 00:21:35.44 44

5 79 193 Bennett Johnson 00:22:14.45 45

6 90 188 Glenn Faller 00:23:56.47 (46)

7 92 194 Andrew Konop 00:24:31.62 (47)
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Boys Varsity - Russ Fameree Invite 2021

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 132 Pierce Arenz SO 00:17:09.35 Kiel

2 2 165 Joe Adams SR 00:17:19.61 Oconto Falls

3 3 125 Cameron Cullen SR 00:17:23.59 Kewaunee

4 4 145 Gabe Havel JR 00:17:35.38 Luxemburg-Casco

5 5 199 Eli Gallagher FR 00:17:37.37 Two Rivers

6 0 173 Owen Behnke SR 00:17:38.72 Reedsville

7 6 197 Caleb Kurth JR 00:17:53.46 Two Rivers

8 7 200 Carson Kadow FR 00:17:55.71 Two Rivers

9 8 201 Brice Radandt FR 00:18:03.13 Two Rivers

10 9 128 Jordan Lamack JR 00:18:09.91 Kewaunee

11 10 195 Zach Fries SR 00:18:10.13 Two Rivers

12 0 109 Karson Casper SR 00:18:12.47 Coleman

13 11 164 Ben Adams FR 00:18:13.53 Oconto Falls

14 12 135 Ethan Vander Meer SO 00:18:15.60 Kiel

15 0 180 Brayden Yanda JR 00:18:24.96 Roncalli

16 0 182 Ben Grota FR 00:18:28.05 Southern Door

17 0 178 Ryan Jacoby SR 00:18:33.50 Roncalli

18 13 133 Owen Korb SO 00:18:39.69 Kiel

19 0 155 Isaiah Martens SO 00:18:40.49 NEWCHAA

20 0 148 Jacob Kanzenbach FR 00:18:40.79 Manitowoc Lutheran

21 0 203 Michael Roberts SO 00:18:43.40 Valley Christian (Oshkosh)

22 14 126 Christopher Cullen SO 00:18:49.57 Kewaunee

23 0 147 Shawn Egerer SR 00:18:52.61 Manitowoc Lutheran

24 15 131 Jacob Schleis SR 00:18:55.90 Kewaunee

25 0 115 Alex Rennie SR 00:18:58.54 Coleman

26 16 138 Alex Karls SR 00:19:01.76 Kiel

27 0 119 Jonah Walleser SO 00:19:03.13 Howards Grove

28 (17) 202 Bergen Schmid FR 00:19:04.85 Two Rivers

29 18 139 Lance Cherovsky SO 00:19:08.52 Luxemburg-Casco

30 19 108 Brady Woelfel JR 00:19:09.41 Chilton

31 20 142 Hudson Thiry FR 00:19:10.16 Luxemburg-Casco

32 21 103 Robert Kapral SR 00:19:14.52 Chilton

33 22 190 Jace Johnson SR 00:19:15.26 Sturgeon Bay

34 23 141 Michael Otradovec SR 00:19:16.90 Luxemburg-Casco

35 0 152 Seth Ciha JR 00:19:20.47 Manitowoc Lutheran

36 24 104 Lincoln Kuehn FR 00:19:22.97 Chilton

37 25 169 Grant Yuma SR 00:19:28.92 Oconto Falls

38 26 124 Jordan Brann SO 00:19:39.08 Kewaunee

39 (27) 127 James Joski SO 00:19:43.16 Kewaunee

40 28 106 Logan Platner FR 00:19:49.06 Chilton

41 29 134 Luke Milski SO 00:19:50.49 Kiel

42 30 105 Kaleb Plate FR 00:19:53.52 Chilton

43 0 113 Isaiah Nowak FR 00:19:56.99 Coleman

44 31 144 Weiss Waege SR 00:19:57.04 Luxemburg-Casco

45 0 111 Ray LeMieux JR 00:19:57.15 Coleman

46 0 153 Jonah Melso JR 00:19:58.03 Manitowoc Lutheran

47 0 176 Deacon Gray JR 00:19:58.88 Roncalli

48 (32) 146 Spencer Thiry JR 00:20:02.59 Luxemburg-Casco

49 (33) 102 Will Fuerbringer JR 00:20:03.76 Chilton

50 34 166 Griffin Kopke FR 00:20:09.99 Oconto Falls

51 35 167 Brant Laluzerne FR 00:20:15.31 Oconto Falls
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Boys Varsity - Russ Fameree Invite 2021

52 (36) 143 Eric Van Ess SO 00:20:17.74 Luxemburg-Casco

53 (37) 137 Isaac Herr SR 00:20:19.10 Kiel

54 0 140 Reagan Doell FR 00:20:20.37 Luxemburg-Casco

55 (38) 168 Emerson Rice FR 00:20:20.83 Oconto Falls

56 0 114 John Nowak JR 00:20:25.75 Coleman

57 (0) 116 Tyler Rennie FR 00:20:32.17 Coleman

58 (39) 198 Ekin Yang FR 00:20:42.81 Two Rivers

59 0 181 Lucas Conard FR 00:20:43.63 Southern Door

60 0 172 Nathan Schneider FR 00:20:44.97 Reedsville

61 0 123 Parker Sloma JR 00:21:01.63 Howards Grove

62 0 157 Ethan Newton SO 00:21:02.04 NEWCHAA

63 40 187 Tristen Brilla SO 00:21:04.76 Sturgeon Bay

64 0 171 Logan Loppnow FR 00:21:05.39 Reedsville

65 0 159 Calvin Kirsteatter SO 00:21:06.12 NEWCHAA

66 0 196 Joaquin Guynes SR 00:21:12.00 Two Rivers

67 (41) 101 Blake Franzen JR 00:21:15.18 Chilton

68 (0) 112 Conner Markiewicz FR 00:21:16.15 Coleman

69 0 170 Talon Behnke FR 00:21:18.42 Reedsville

70 (42) 130 Cole Pawlitzky SR 00:21:23.90 Kewaunee

71 43 192 Tre Wienke FR 00:21:25.70 Sturgeon Bay

72 0 120 Braven Wilson FR 00:21:28.97 Howards Grove

73 44 189 Bryce Hansen FR 00:21:35.44 Sturgeon Bay

74 0 117 Austin Eisentraut FR 00:21:42.89 Howards Grove

75 0 107 Noah Schumacher SO 00:21:47.44 Chilton

76 0 121 Matthew Gerend SO 00:21:56.15 Howards Grove

77 0 163 Braden Shallow SR 00:22:03.70 Oconto

78 (0) 122 Trey Sixel SO 00:22:11.74 Howards Grove

79 45 193 Bennett Johnson SR 00:22:14.45 Sturgeon Bay

80 0 150 Braden Revak FR 00:22:20.05 Manitowoc Lutheran

81 0 175 Nathan Cole JR 00:22:24.09 Roncalli

82 0 161 Daniel Alwin FR 00:22:25.13 Oconto

83 0 158 Josh Nicholas SO 00:22:28.13 NEWCHAA

84 (0) 149 Noah Lukasek SO 00:22:39.73 Manitowoc Lutheran

85 0 185 Brayden Vogel FR 00:22:52.78 Southern Door

86 0 110 Ramiro Cortez SR 00:23:02.87 Coleman

87 0 174 Brenden Battag SR 00:23:04.17 Roncalli

88 (0) 118 Jayden VanHelden SR 00:23:25.10 Howards Grove

89 (0) 177 Matt Isselman SO 00:23:47.75 Roncalli

90 (46) 188 Glenn Faller SO 00:23:56.47 Sturgeon Bay

91 0 162 Christian Koch SR 00:24:21.20 Oconto

92 (47) 194 Andrew Konop SR 00:24:31.62 Sturgeon Bay

93 0 160 Caleb Matthys SR 00:25:18.31 NEWCHAA

94 0 186 Cody Penovich SO 00:25:42.76 Southern Door

95 0 191 Elijah Pinkert JR 00:25:59.33 Sturgeon Bay

96 (0) 154 Malachi Kezo K 00:27:54.28 NEWCHAA
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